
D Manteca

Silver

Exp

Gold

Exp

Time

8:30

9:45

11:00

12:30

1:45

3:00

4:30

5:45

Time

8:30

9:45

11:00

12:30

1:45

3:00

4:30

Big Valley Ravens get 3 runs from all teams

Team giving runs is hone team

SUNDAY

19

Team

23 17

18 REBELLION

TRI-C MACHINE

SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

NO DICE

15 14

SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

NO DICE

BIG VALLEY RAVENS

WAR EAGLES

BIG VALLEY RAVENS

BIG VALLEY RAVENS

WAR EAGLES

Runs Runs

19 18

0 0 TRI-C MACHINE

0 0 NO DICE

0 0

Angel

SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

NO DICE

Team

REBELLION

11

5 14

TRI-C MACHINE

TRI-C MACHINE

22

0 0

1 2

3

3

SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

2

60 0

3

3NO DICE

19 20 WAR EAGLES

6

3

55

REBELLION

TRI-C MACHINE

NCSSA  " HALL OF FAME "

PlaceLostWonAgeGroupTeam Name

Big League Dreams

@August 13 & 14

SOUTH BAY BOMBERS

REBELLION

NO DICE

8

BIG VALLEY RAVENS

BIG VALLEY RAVENS

REBELLION

TRI-C MACHINE

23

21

16 1 WAR EAGLES

3

55

60

44 0

3

3

TigerSATURDAY 

50 4

REBELLION

3 0 2

BIG VALLEY RAVENS

Runs Runs

0

Team

4

1

Team

WAR EAGLES

50

WAR EAGLES

6

10

25 12


