NCSSA "HALL OF FAME"

D August 13 & 14 @ Manteca

Big League Dreams

	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
Silver	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS	3	50	4	1	2
Exp	NO DICE	3	60	0	3	6
	REBELLION	3	50	3	2	3
	TRI-C MACHINE	3	55	0	2	4
Gold	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	4	55	4	0	1
Exp	WAR EAGLES	3	60	0	3	6

SATURDAY Tiger

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:30	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	23	10	WAR EAGLES
9:45	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	25	12	REBELLION
11:00	REBELLION	19	20	WAR EAGLES
12:30	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS	16	1	WAR EAGLES
1:45	REBELLION	21	11	TRI-C MACHINE
3:00	NO DICE	5	14	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS
4:30	TRI-C MACHINE	8	22	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS
5:45	TRI-C MACHINE	0	0	NO DICE

SUNDAY Angel

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:30	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS	19	18	REBELLION
9:45	NO DICE	15	14	REBELLION
11:00	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	23	17	SOUTH BAY BOMBERS
12:30	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	19	18	NO DICE
1:45	WAR EAGLES	0	0	NO DICE
3:00	BIG VALLEY RAVENS	0	0	TRI-C MACHINE
4:30	WAR EAGLES	0	0	TRI-C MACHINE